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CRAWLER CHASSIS PARTS ONE-STOP SOLUTION
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Distinct property: high loading, shock—proof, perfect sealing

SR BSRE. Pk, BEH

| KOMATSU | Hitachi | Hyunday | _Voivo | Kobelco | Caterpillar | Daewoo | _Kato | i CATERPILLAR KOMATSU

PC60-3/5 EX60-1/2/3 R130 EC130 E70B HD250 D3/D3B 3T4352 D20/D21 101-30-00042
PC71 EX100 R200 EC210 SK‘]OO E120B DH150 HD450 D4D/D4E 1181608 D40/D50 131-30-000353

PC120-5/6 EX120 R290 EC290 SK120 E200B DH220 HD512 D5M/D4H 7G4836 D41E-6 124-30-52502
PC200-3 EX200-1 R320LC-7 EC360 SK200 E320 DH225 HD700 D6M/D5B/D5H 9P1368 D65 141-30-00576, —00578
PC300-3 EX300-5 R495 EC460 SK200-8 E325 DH280 HD770 D7H/ID7R 9W5586 / 6T9871 D85 55-30-00250, -00127

PC400-6/7 EX400 R520 EC480 SK230 E330 DH300 HD820 D8N 9W8705 D155-1 175-30-00484, 00489
PC750 EX870 R550L EC750 SK350 E345 DH370 HD1023 DON 1043495 D355 195-30-00336
PC800 EX1200 R850L EC900 SK400 E375 DH400 HD1430 D10N 6Y0889 D375A-5 195-30-01952
PC1250 EX1800 R934 EC950 SK550XD E390 DH500 HD2048 D11R/N D475A-5
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R520
Excavator Track Roller

Excavator Track Roller
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CRAWLER CHASSIS PARTS ONE-STOP SOLUTION

PC750
Excavator Track Roller

GLG936
Excavator Track Roller

SHENSZE% TRACK ROLLER

P WEEMETERESTMITE200THEFTIEEANBELNSSHNE, &
5. M, BIZ, @0, RESaEMELN. BR0ESBAT ZANA:
VEHAEHNELDBET, ERETELEEAIFAGTHEARENSS
IR ERGE A ERE:

FRE RIS AR A A R R S TR
AR PGLE, RIE—ERRGCEECRE, ERRFRRIN.

PC1250
Excavator Track Roller

EX1200-6
Excavator Track Roller

D7G
Bulldozer Track Roller

D275
Bulldozer Track Roller

D85
Bulldozer Track Roller

D375
Bulldozer Track Roller

LOOMNEIN t’b

D155
Bulldozer Track Roller

-

D475
Bulldozer Track Roller
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CRAWLER CHASSIS PARTS ONE-STOP SOLUTION
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PC60-3/5 EX60-1/2/3 R130 EC130
PC71 EX100 R200 EC210
PC120-5/6 EX120 R290 EC290
PC200-3 EX200-1 R320LC-7 EC360
PC300-3 EX300-5 R495 EC460
PC400-6/7 EX400 R520 EC480
PC750 EX870 R550L EC750
PC800 EX1200 R850L EC900
PC1250 EX1800 R934 EC950
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SK60
SK100
SK120
SK200

SK200-8
SK230
SK350
SK400

SK550XD

E70B
E120B
E200B

E320

E325

E330

E345

E375

E390

fZ 1t FEHEEe

comATsu | tiachi | Hyunday | Voo | Koboko | Ctortar | Daowso | —ato

DH55 HD250
DH150 HD450
DH220 HD512
DH225 HD700
DH280 HD770
DH300 HD820
DH370 HD1023
DH400 HD1430
DH500 HD2048

CARRIERIROLLE

i1 41 4E B8
ULLDOZER

&7

CATERPILLAR
D3/D3B 374352
D4D/D4E 1181608
D5M/D4H 7G4836
D6M/D5B/DSH 9P1368
D7H/D7R 9W5586 / 6T9871
D8N 9Wa8705
DON 1043495
D10N 6Y0889
D11R/N

Distinct property: high loading, shock-proof, perfect sealing

D20/D21
D40/D50
D41E-6
D65
D85
D155-1
D355
D375A-5
D475A-5

KOMATSU

101-30-00042
131-30-000353
124-30-52502
141-30-00576, -00578
55-30-00250, -00127
175-30-00484, -00489
195-30-00336
195-30-01952
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CRAWLER CHASSIS PARTS ONE-STOP SOLUTION
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lan

EC900 PC400-5 HD1430

D4D D50 D5B
Excavator Carrier Roller Excavator Carrier Roller Excavator Carrier Roller

Bulldozer Carrier Roller Bulldozer Carrier Roller Bulldozer Carrier Roller

Q&
J ; o,
4
F
E345 L.S2800 PC800 D65 D155 D355
Excavator Carrier Roller Excavator Carrier Roller Excavator Carrier Roller Bulldozer Carrier Roller Bulldozer Carrier Roller Bulldozer Carrier Roller
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CRAWLER CHASSIS PARTS ONE-STOP SOLUTION
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Distinct property: high strength, low wear and tear, high precise

SERE. BRE. KiRE. BBE

omATsu | tiachi | Hyunday | Voo | Koboko | Ctrpitar | Daowso | iato © cammeua
PC60-3/5 EX60-1/2/3 R130 EC130 SK60 E70B DH55 HD250 D3K 254-0635/254-0684 D31P-18 113-30-00102

PCTA EX100 R200 EC210 SK100 E120B DH150 HD450 D4D(585MM) 1M8867 & WS3 &BKT D41P-6(3Hole) 124-30-00103/00105
PC120-5/6 EX120 R290 EC290 SK120 E200B DH220 HD512 D5H/D5H HD 6T1764/161-7549 D50 131-30-00275
PC200-3 EX200-1 R320LC-7 EC360 SK200 E320 DH225 HD700 DEH(S-545MM) 151-4587/202-4296/7T6996 D65EX-12 14X-30-00112

PC300-3 EX300-5 R495 ECA460 SK200-8 E325 DH280 HD770 D7F-G 774509 & WS1 & BKT D85A-18 154-30-00293/00294
PC400-6/7 EX400 R520 EC480 SK230 E330 DH300 HD820 D8N(620MM) 111-1729/6Y0554 D155A-1-2 175-30-00572
PC750 EX870 R550L EC750 SK350 E345 DH370 HD1023 DION/R 125-4655/7T2769/9W9991 D275AX-5 17M-30-00310
PC800 EX1200 R850L EC900 SK400 E376 DH400 HD1430 D10ON/T 125-3537/9W9734/245-9947 D355-3=-6 195-30-00282
PC1250 EX1800 R934 EC950 SK550XD E390 DH500 HD2048 D11R/N 156-0313/9W9650/187-1484 D375A-5 195-30-01030

D475A-5
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EC460
Excavator |dler
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CRAWLER CHASSIS PARTS ONE-STOP SOLUTION

SK460
Excavator Idler

ZiEH 5S4 IDLER
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112220

E375
Excavator Idler

E390
Excavator Idler
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ZAX870
Excavator Idler

CLG950
Excavator Idler

ofia

D85ESS
Bulldozer Idler

DIN
Bulldozer Idler

D8N
Bulldozer Idler

D155
Bulldozer Idler

D475
Bulldozer Idler

D11R
Bulldozer Idier
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SEGMENT _

TR A

SiiFE. SRE. {iRE. fhE Distinct property: high strength,low wear and tear,shock—proof
PC60-3/5 EX60-1/2/3 R130 EC130 SK60 E70B DH55 HD250 D3C 9W9266 D50/ D45/ D53 131.27.61710
PC71 EX100 R200 EC210 SK100 E120B DH150 HD450 D4H 6Y5245 P57 135.27.32220
PC120-5/6 EX120 R290 EC290 SK120 E200B DH220 HD512 D5C 2x 1149278+ 3x 619526 D61PX / DB61PX 134.27.61460
PC200-3 EX200-1 R320LC-7 EC360 SK200 E320 DH225 HD700 D6C 8P5837 D60 / D65-6/7/8 141.27.32410
PC300-3 EX300-5 R495 ECA460 SK200-8 E325 DH280 HD770 D7F 6T4178 DB5EX-12 14X.27.15111
PC400-6/7 EX400 R520 EC480 SK230 E330 DH300 HD820 D8N 779773 /6Y2354 D85/ D75S KM223
PC750 EX870 R550L EC750 SK350 E345 DH370 HD1023 D9N 771247 D155 175.27.22324
PC800 EX1200 R850L EC900 SK400 E375 DH400 HD1430 D10N 1299208 D355 195.27.12466
PC1250 EX1800 R934 EC950 SK550XD E390 DH500 HD2048 D11R/N D475A-5
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ZiEHNIEENEE SPROCKET
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EX870 LB944 R934
Excavator Sprocket Excavator Sprocket Excavator Sprocket

D7G D8N

D10N
Bulldozer Segment Bulldozer Segment Bulldozer Segment

ZAX870 PC1250
Excavator Sprocket Excavator Sprocket Excavator Sprocket

D155 D275 D375
Bulldozer Segment Bulldozer Segment Bulldozer Segment
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KOMATSU Hyunday Caterpillar | Daewoo | Kato | CATERPILLAR KOMATSU

Distinct property: high strength,low wear and tear,shock—proof

PC60-3/5 EX60-1/2/3 R130 EC130 SK60 E70B DH55 HD250 D3C/D3D D7G D30/ D31 D155/ D155AX-5
PC71 EX100 R200 EC210 SK100 E120B DH150 HD450 D4D DBN/R/T D41P-6 D275AX-5
PC120-5/6 EX120 R290 EC290 SK120 E200B DH220 HD512 D4H D8K D61PX-12 D355-3-5
PC200-3 EX200-1 R320LC-7 EC360 SK200 E320 DH225 HD700 D5H DON/T D50 D375
PC300-3 EX300-5 R495 EC460 SK200-8 E325 DH280 HD770 DSHHD / DEM /N DION/T D65-8 D475
PC400-6/7 EX400 R520 EC480 SK230 E330 DH300 HD820 D5 DIMN/T/R DB5EX-12
PC750 EX870 R550L EC750 SK350 E345 DH370 HD1023 DeD/C D85ESS-2
PC800 EX1200 R850L EC900 SK400 E375 DH400 HD1430 D6H /R D85
PC1250 EX1800 R934 EC950 SK550XD E390 DHS500 HD2048
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Horse praction head Backer-ear Tooth pin

Gt St | FERR
Bucket bush Bucket pin I Bucket link
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IH#L  Sweden HAF| I Australia O Malaysia %% Egypt [BR=:R) Israel
I+  Switzerland A= New Zealand FE#F# Hong Kong B9k South Africa 1HH Turkey
#iE  Greek =] 4 Japan o Mongolia h45THI{E Saudi Arabia
- - #E UK i Singapore JEtfE  Philippines FARLRY UAE
Ir MmF  Brazi ENEE India £E Thailand k- dut Lebanon
) 1% Holand Zinfi Bangladesh #E Korea #18 Jordan
h - : gk Canada e Vietnam Feiss Kuwait

] Iran

_ EHF K T
Bucket teeth Link rod Adjust cylinder

ontact USs mzzm »>

+86 19942806555 Phone:+86 19942806555
B#§: yukun@loonsin.com Email:yukun@loonsin.com
o Ei2E RMNTHREHE14655 What's app:+86 18750503287

I s AR |_=‘_+¥ﬂ!¥’*_

~ Guard Spring assy Spacer of bucket pin www.loonsin.com Address: 1465 Nanhuan st. Quanzhou,Fujian Province
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